2018 Y-GUTTER ERGO SDS-plus
HAMMER DRILL BITS

Premium SDS-plus hammer drill for concrete and reinforced concrete.

Premium multi-cutter for concrete and reinforcement
Highest service life and extremely resilient to wear

Particularly powerful and rugged multi-cutter with
patented Y-Cutter technology

With recessed carbide tip for extreme resilience in
reinforcement steel and powerful drilling progress

L L LK« «

Highest effectiveness and speed in large diameters
thanks to Y-Cutter technology plus optimised helix
design

Best possible drill dust transport without risk of in-
flagration thanks to large-volume, low-vibration Twinmax
3D helix, also in deep holes

J Lowest vibration thanks to computer-simulated helix
reduces the load on the user

q/ Three-dimensional cutting edge profile makes posi-
tioning really easy and avoids spalling even after drilling
many holes

SPEED HENENEENEN[]

q q
A A Y- ™ m
o | e o 11

£ JOU
E | =
= L]
‘Z,%g)% = 1 .
2

&

LFETIME NN NENENEN

Jokok okk kok Jokk

?
¢
%
061

e [ 1] B !
SDS- Rein- Concrete Brick Masonry Natural
plus forced stone
concrete

heller

Jokk

£
N

Sand
lime
brick

@

225229
22523 6
22524 3
225250
22526 7
22527 4
22528 1
22529 8
22530 4
22531 1
22532 8
22533 5
22534 2

H
17

16
16
18
18
20
20
22
24
24
25
28
28
30

it

200
400
250
400
250
400
400
200
400
400
200
400

400

1%

250
450
300
450
300
450
450
250
450
450
250
450
450

<<




