

2518 **Y-CUTTER ERGO SDS-plus HAMMER DRILL BITS**

Premium SDS-plus hammer drill for concrete and reinforced concrete.

- ✔ Premium multi-cutter for concrete and reinforcement
- ✓ Highest service life and extremely resilient to wear
- ✓ Particularly powerful and rugged multi-cutter with patented Y-Cutter technology
- ✓ With recessed carbide tip for extreme resilience in reinforcement steel and powerful drilling progress
- ✓ Highest effectiveness and speed in large diameters thanks to Y-Cutter technology plus optimised helix design
- ✓ Best possible drill dust transport without risk of inflagration thanks to large-volume, low-vibration Twinmax 3D helix, also in deep holes
- ✓ Lowest vibration thanks to computer-simulated helix reduces the load on the user
- ✓ Three-dimensional cutting edge profile makes positioning really easy and avoids spalling even after drilling many holes

(Art)	10	1	18		
22522 9	16	200	250	1	
22523 6	16	400	450	1	
22524 3	18	250	300	1	
22525 0	18	400	450	1	
22526 7	20	250	300	1	
22527 4	20	400	450	1	
22528 1	22	400	450	1	
22529 8	24	200	250	1	
22530 4	24	400	450	1	
22531 1	25	400	450	1	
22532 8	28	200	250	1	
22533 5	28	400	450	1	
22534 2	30	400	450	1	

9





SPEED

LIFETIME



SDSsulg



Reinforced concrete



Concrete



Brick



Masonry



Natural stone



Sand lime brick